


DLANEY

STARTERS

Turkish bread with dukkah, olive oil, balsamic vinegar and dips $10 (V)

Crumbed calamari with lemon garlic aioli $7

Prawn dumpling (gyoza) with soy sauce $7

MAINS

Roast pumpkin salad with salsa verde dressing, beetroot relish, walnuts and
sweet potato curls $18 (GF alternative, V)

Shredded chicken, cashew and crunchy noodle slaw with a sweet soy and
sesame dressing $ 19 (GF alternative, V alternative)

Smoked salmon and feta salad with a sweet orange and dijon mustard
vinaigrette $22 (GF alternative)

Thai green chicken and vegetable parcel in puff pastry with chips, salad and
raita $16

Oven baked crumbed chicken breast parmigiana w/ chips & salad $20 (GF
alternative)

Steak sandwich on turkish bread with an olive and sun-dried tomato
tapenade, rocket, cheese and horseradish mustard with chips $19

Fish, chips and salad with lemon and tartar $18 (GF alternative)

Fisherman’s basket with fish (1 piece), calamari (3), prawns (2), scallops (2),
chips, salad, lemon and tartare $27

(GF - Gluten Free alternative, V — Vegan, Veg — Vegetarian)

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS SCREEN



DESSERT

Pineapple fritters with spiced sugar, vanilla syrup and ice cream $8
Chocolate pudding served with, cream and ice cream $8

A range of cakes and slices in the cake display (*top shelf gluten free)

KIDS MEALS

Dim Sims (3) and chips $7
Chicken nuggets (6) and chips $7

Fish () and chips $7
Sausages (2) and chips $7
Party pie (3) and chips $7

Egg & bacon muffin and chips s7

Nachos w/sour cream $13
Cheese sandwich $4
Ham and cheese sandwich $5

f faﬂw www.facebook.com/bridgewater.bay.cafe

bridgewaterbaycafe




Drinks

(Tea Pot, Soy Milk, Decaf, Double Shot, Mug size add $0.40)

Babychino $2.00
Tea $3.60

English Breakfast, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chai, Mao Feng Green, Chamomile,
Peppermint, Super Fruit, Liquorice & Peppermint

Chai

Vanilla or Spice Chai Latte $4.00
Coffee

Flat White, Latte, Vanilla or Spice Chai Latte, Cappuccino, Short Black, $4.10
Long Black, Macchiato,

Mochachino $4.20
Hot Chocolate

Chocolate, White Chocolate $4.00
Iced Drinks

Coffee, Chocolate, Chai $6.00
Spiders $6.00

Creaming Soda, Pasito, Lemon Squash or Lemonade with topping

Milkshakes $5.50
Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry, Lime, Blue Heaven, Caramel

Thickshakes $6.50
Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry, Lime, Blue Heaven, Caramel

Juice, soft drink, flavoured mineral water and water available in drinks fridge



Beers anol Sp'w’uts

BEER

Cascade Light

Cider 5 Seeds

Applelation Cider

Matso Ginger Beer

Great Northern Mid Strength
Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Corona

Coopers Pale Ale

Coopers Sparkling Ale

Rouge Wave Salt (larger)
Rouge Wave Moby (pale)
Rogue Wave Cranky Missus (IPA)

SPIRITS

UDL Cans - See display for flavour
Jim Beam Can
Jack Daniels Can

Bundaberg Rum Can

$6

$7

$8
$9.50
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$7
$7.50
$8
$8.5
$9

$8
$9
$9
$9



WLneES

WHITE WINE

Wine Brand

Sparkling white Patrick Wines, Mother of Pearl

Sauvignon Blanc Patrick Wines, Mother of Pearl

Pinot Cris Pierrepoint Wines
Chardonnay Richard Hamilton
Moscato Brown Brothers

Sauvignon Blanc Giesen

Riesling Crawford River, Young Vines
RED WINE

Wine Brand

Pinot Noir Route Du Van

Cabernet Merlot Leconfield Wines
Cabernet Sauvignon Cape Jaffa

Shiraz Leconfield Wines

Region
Coonawarra
Coonawarra
Henty

McLaren Vale
Milawa
Marlborough, NZ
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Yarra Valley
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Limestone Coast
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7-5

/-5

8.5

28

30

28

32

38

48

38

45

45



