Bridgewater Bay Café Night Menu



Dinner

STARTERS

Turkish bread with dukkah, olive oil, balsamic vinegar and dips \$10 (V)

Crumbed calamari with lemon garlic aioli \$7

Prawn dumpling (gyoza) with soy sauce \$7

MAINS

Roast pumpkin salad with salsa verde dressing, beetroot relish, walnuts and sweet potato curls \$18 (GF alternative, V)

Shredded chicken, cashew and crunchy noodle slaw with a sweet soy and sesame dressing \$ 19 (GF alternative, V alternative)

Smoked salmon and feta salad with a sweet orange and dijon mustard vinaigrette \$22 (GF alternative)

Thai green chicken and vegetable parcel in puff pastry with chips, salad and raita \$16

Oven baked crumbed chicken breast parmigiana w/ chips & salad \$20 (GF alternative)

Steak sandwich on turkish bread with an olive and sun-dried tomato tapenade, rocket, cheese and horseradish mustard with chips \$19

Fish, chips and salad with lemon and tartar \$18 (GF alternative)

Fisherman's basket with fish (1 piece), calamari (3), prawns (2), scallops (2), chips, salad, lemon and tartare \$27

(GF – Gluten Free alternative, V – Vegan, Veg – Vegetarian)

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS SCREEN

DESSERT

Pineapple fritters with spiced sugar, vanilla syrup and ice cream \$8

Chocolate pudding served with, cream and ice cream \$8

A range of cakes and slices in the cake display (*top shelf gluten free)

KIDS MEALS

Dim Sims (3) and chips	\$7
Chicken nuggets (6) and chips	\$7
Fish (½) and chips	\$7
Sausages (2) and chips	\$7
Party pie (3) and chips	\$7
Egg & bacon muffin and chips	\$7
Nachos w/sour cream	\$13
Cheese sandwich	\$4
Ham and cheese sandwich	\$5



www.facebook.com/bridgewater.bay.cafe



bridgewaterbaycafe

Drinks

(Tea Pot, Soy Milk, Decaf, Double Shot, Mug size add \$0.40)

<u>Babychino</u>	\$2.00
<u>Tea</u> English Breakfast, Darjeeling Earl Grey, Chai, Mao Feng Green, Chamomile, Peppermint, Super Fruit, Liquorice & Peppermint	\$3.60
<u>Chai</u> Vanilla or Spice Chai Latte	\$4.00
<u>Coffee</u> Flat White, Latte, Vanilla or Spice Chai Latte, Cappuccino, Short Black, Long Black, Macchiato,	\$4.10
<u>Mochachino</u>	\$4.20
<u>Hot Chocolate</u> Chocolate, White Chocolate	\$4.00
<u>Iced Drinks</u> Coffee, Chocolate, Chai	\$6.00
<u>Spiders</u> Creaming Soda, Pasito, Lemon Squash or Lemonade with topping	\$6.00
<u>Milkshakes</u> Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry, Lime, Blue Heaven, Caramel	\$5.50
<u>Thickshakes</u> Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana, Strawberry, Lime, Blue Heaven, Caramel	\$6.50

Juice, soft drink, flavoured mineral water and water available in drinks fridge

Beers and Spirits

BEER

Cascade Light	\$6
Cider 5 Seeds	\$7
Applelation Cider	\$8
Matso Ginger Beer	\$9.50
Great Northern Mid Strength	\$6.70
Carlton Draught	\$6.70
Carlton Dry	\$6.70
Corona	\$6.70
Coopers Pale Ale	\$7
Coopers Sparkling Ale	\$7.50
Rouge Wave Salt (larger)	\$8
Rouge Wave Moby (pale)	\$8.5
Rogue Wave Cranky Missus (IPA)	\$9

SPIRITS

UDL Cans – See display for flavour	\$8
Jim Beam Can	\$9
Jack Daniels Can	\$9
Bundaberg Rum Can	\$9



WHITE WINE

Wine	Brand	Region	G	В
Sparkling white	Patrick Wines, Mother of Pearl	Coonawarra	9	38
Sauvignon Blanc	Patrick Wines, Mother of Pearl	Coonawarra	7	28
Pinot Gris	Pierrepoint Wines	Henty	7.5	30
Chardonnay	Richard Hamilton	McLaren Vale	7	28
Moscato	Brown Brothers	Milawa	7.5	32
Sauvignon Blanc	Giesen	Marlborough, NZ		38
Riesling	Crawford River, Young Vines	Henty		48

RED WINE

Wine	Brand	Region	G	В
Pinot Noir	Route Du Van	Yarra Valley	9	38
Cabernet Merlot	Leconfield Wines	Coonawarra	8.5	36
Cabernet Sauvignon	Cape Jaffa	Limestone Coast		45
Shiraz	Leconfield Wines	McLaren Vale		45